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ACT I 
 

Ian Greenlaw, stage director 
 

COSÌ FAN TUTTE 
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791) 

 

Tina Gorter, music director and piano 
 

“To doubt Dorabella is simply absurd” 
Ferrando ........................................................................................... Liam McCarthy 
Guglielmo ........................................................................................... Kai Gehrman 
Don Alfonso ............................................................................................ Jack Lynch 
 

“All is over, the blow has fallen” 
Fiordiligi ........................................................................................... Kayden Carter 
Dorabella ....................................................................................... Emma Whynacht 
Ferrando ........................................................................................... Liam McCarthy 
Guglielmo ........................................................................................... Kai Gehrman 
Don Alfonso ............................................................................................ Jack Lynch 
 

“Be sure to write me daily!” 
Fiordiligi ............................................................................................. Kathryn King 
Dorabella ............................................................................................... Triniti Cole 
Ferrando ........................................................................................... Liam McCarthy 
Guglielmo ........................................................................................... Kai Gehrman 
Don Alfonso ............................................................................................ Jack Lynch 
 

“May breezes blow lightly” 
Fiordiligi ............................................................................................. Kathryn King 
Dorabella ............................................................................................... Triniti Cole 
Don Alfonso ............................................................................................ Jack Lynch 
 

THE MAGIC FLUTE 
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791) 

 

Rebecca Edmiston, music director and piano 
 

Act I Opening Scene 
Tamino ................................................................................................. Mark Quehl 
1st Lady ............................................................................................ Anna Bjerken 
2nd Lady ............................................................................................. Liliana Mann 
3rd Lady ........................................................................................... Arianna Potluri 



“Hmm, Hmm, Hmm” 
Papageno ............................................................................................... Oscar Yum 
Tamino ................................................................................................. Mark Quehl 
1st Lady ............................................................................................ Anna Bjerken 
2nd Lady ............................................................................................. Liliana Mann 
3rd Lady ........................................................................................... Arianna Potluri 
 

“The man who feels sweet love’s emotion” 
Papageno ............................................................................................... Oscar Yum 
Pamina .......................................................................................... Dolce Feenaghty 
 

 
ACT II 

 

André Chiang, stage director 
 

ADAPTED FROM ROSSINI’S OTELLO 
Robert Lucas de Pearsall (1795-1856) 

 

Tiantian Liang, music director and piano 
 

“Comic Duet for Two Cats” 
1st Cat ............................................................................................ Josefina Arnett 
2nd Cat ........................................................................................... Anna Bracciano 
 

EUGENE ONEGIN 
Piotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky (1840-1893) 

 

“And did you hear him singing all night long?” 
Tatyana ....................................................................................... Carmen Nicholson 
Olga ................................................................................................ Tess Alexander 
 

THE TALES OF HOFFMANN 
Jacques Offenbach (1819-1880) 

 

Rebecca Edmiston, music director and piano 
 

“The Legend of Kleinzach” 
Hoffmann .............................................................................................. Mark Quehl 
Nathaniel ........................................................................................... Daniel Dunlap 
Hermann ............................................................................................ Kai Gehrman 
Ensemble ...................................... Christopher Leimgruber, Jack Lynch, Liam McCarthy 
 Donovan Rivera-Ware & Oscar Yum 
 

“Belle nuit, ô nuit d’amour” 
Giulietta .............................................................................................. Allison Sharp 
Nicklausse ............................................................................................. Elle Laikind 
Full ensemble 

 

THE BALLAD OF BABY DOE 
Douglas Moore (1893-1969) 

 

Tiantian Liang, music director and piano 
 

“59’er Miner Out to Stake a Claim” 
Horace Tabor ........................................................................... Donovan Rivera-Ware 
Ensemble .................................... Daniel Dunlap, Kai Gehrman, Christopher Leimgruber 

Jack Lynch, Liam McCarthy, Mark Quehl & Oscar Yum 
 

 
 
 



 
ACT III 

Jeffrey Norris, stage director   

PATIENCE 
William S. Gilbert (1836-1911) and Arthur Sullivan (1842-1900) 

Rachel Whatley, music director and piano 
“Twenty Love-Sick Maidens We,” “Still Brooding on Their Mad Infatuation,” “I Cannot Tell 
what this Love May Be” 
Angela .......................................................................................  Sarah Usandivaras  
Ella ............................................................................................... Ceileigh Rodway  
Patience ........................................................................................ Mackenzie Collins 
Saphir ......................................................................................... Katherine Hartrick 
Ensemble ........................ Josefina Arnett, Anna Bjerken, Anna Bracciano, Kayden Carter 

Deirdre Chan, Triniti Cole, Olivia Dubay, Dolce Feenaghty, Ava Kern, Erin Koh 
Emma Whynacht, Anika Lopes, Liliana Mann, Carmen Nicholson, Alexandra Stewart  

& Mason Watson 
 

THE MERRY WIVES OF WINDSOR 
Otto Nicolai (1810-1849) 

 

“Come in, you men, you women, too” 
Mr. Ford .................................................................................. Donovan Rivera-Ware 
Mrs. Ford ............................................................................................ Allison Sharp 
Mrs. Page .......................................................................................... Arianna Potluri 
Mr. Page .............................................................................. Christopher Leimgruber 
Dr. Caius .............................................................................................. Mark Quehl 
Slender ............................................................................................. Liam McCarthy 
 

THE MERRY WIDOW 
Franz Lehár (1870-1948) 

 

Stephanie Baird, music director and piano 
 

“Vilja Song” 
Anna Glawari ................................................................................... Mariela Palencia 
Ensemble ............... Josefina Arnett, Kayden Carter, Dolce Feenaghty, Katherine Hartrick 
 Liliana Mann, Carmen Nicholson, Ceileigh Rodway, Alexandra Stewart 
 Sarah Usandivaras, Emma Whynacht 
 

“Eh voilà les belles grisettes” 
Valencienne .......................................................................................... Olivia Dubay 
Lolo ................................................................................................... Deirdre Chan 
Dodo ....................................................................................................... Ava Kern 
Jou-Jou ............................................................................................. Mason Watson 
Frou-Frou ............................................................................................. Anika Lopes 
Clo-Clo .................................................................................................. Triniti Cole 
Margot ............................................................................................. Kaitlin Bennett 
 

“Love Unspoken” 
Anna Glawari ............................................................................................. Erin Koh 
Danilo Danilovitsch .................................................................................. Jack Lynch 
 

DIE FLEDERMAUS 
Johann Strauss, Jr. (1825-1899) 

 

“Champagne’s Delicious Bubbles” 
Orlovsky  ........................................................................................... Olivia Salazar 



Eisenstein .......................................................................................... Daniel Dunlap 
Adele .............................................................................................. Anna Bracciano 
 

 
“Sing to Love” 
Falke .................................................................................................. Kai Gehrman 
Frank ..................................................................................... Donovan Rivera-Ware 
Sally ........................................................................................... Carmen Nicholson 
Rosalinda .................................................................................... Sarah Usandivaras 
Full Ensemble 
 

 
 
 

FULL ENSEMBLE 
 

Tess Alexander, Calif. 
Josefina Angelina Arnett, 

Texas 
Kaitlin Bennett, Fla. 
Anna Bjerken, N.Y. 

Anna Bracciano, Mo. 
Kayden Carter, Iowa 
Deirdre Chan, N.Y. 

Triniti Cole, Ill. 
Mackenzie Collins, Mich. 

Olivia Dubay, N.C. 
Daniel Dunlap, Calif. 

Dolce Feenaghty, Calif. 

Kai Gehrman, Calif. 
Katherine Hartrick, Colo. 

Ava Kern, Mich. 
Kathryn King, Mich. 

Erin Koh, Calif. 
Elle Laikind, Calif. 

Christopher Leimgruber,  
Ohio 

Anika Lopes, Mich. 
Liliana Mann, N.Y. 
Liam McCarthy, Pa. 

Carmen Nicholson, Canada 
Mariela Palencia, Va. 

Arianna Potluri, Mich. 
Mark Quehl, Va. 

Donovan Rivera-Ware, Md. 
Ceileigh Rodway, Ohio 
Olivia Salazar, Calif. 
Allison Sharp, Mich. 

Alexandra Stewart, Va. 
Sarah Usandivaras, Paraguay 

Mason Watson, Mich. 
Emma Whynacht, Mass. 

Oscar Yum, Calif.

 
 
 

Greg Ristow, chorus master 
Maxwell Trombley, manager 

Jessica Hixson, stage manager 
Sian Michael, assistant stage manager 

Laura O’Neill, teaching assistant 
 
 

 
*          *          * 

 
You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to Interlochen by supporting 
student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen Annual Fund by visiting interlochen.org/giveonline. 

 
Interlochen Arts Camp is part of the nonprofit Interlochen Center for the Arts, a recipient of the 

National Medal of Arts and the only community in the world that brings together the finest in arts 
education, performance and public radio. 

 
In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash photography is not permitted. 

Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of video cameras and other recording equipment. 
 

In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free and alcohol-
free campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed weapons, on Interlochen 

property because we are an educational campus. Thank you for your cooperation. 
www.interlochen.org 


